(28 # b )

Volume to 11

Boompods work & play true wireless earbuds with integrated volume confrol.
Instant pair and connect with Bluetooth 5 giving a solid connection without
breakout and a lengthy 5 hour play time on one charge. Water resistant to
IPX6 standard.

Packaged in its own magnetic holding fravel case that will extend the playtime
up to 20 hours.

STRONG HOUD
NWGNETIC CASE

VOLUME PLAY

onboard confrol

;@ ERGOFIT"

/ ergonomic design

boombuds X



Technical Specifications

Product Name
Type

Colours
Compatibility
Warranty

IPX Rating
Play Time
Features

Cables

Ordering Shipping Details

EAN-13 Number
5081304398036

5081304398043

Dimensions (mm)

Single Unit (H x W x D)

Single Unit Boxed (H x W x D)

Outer Carton (Hx W x D)

Inner Carton

Inner carton Qty 5

Master Carton Qty 40

BOOMBUDS X
TWS Bluetooth earbuds

ICE BLUE/ GREY, BLACK/GREY

BLUETOOTH devices with Bluetooth 5 or lower version

12 months
IPX6

4H (up to 20hrs with case

Play music, track skip, microphone, volume control, voice assistant, EQ option

USB-A to micro USB charge cable

Product Description
Boombuds X Graphite

Boombuds X Blue

5mm
188mm
580

200

79mm

130mm

310

280

34mm

50mm

430

150

. Battery

. Case battery

e Chargetime

d frequency range

. Microphone Type

. Sensitivity

. Microphone frequency range
d Operating temperature

. Bluetooth

Item Code
BBXGRA

BBXBLU

WEIGHT
48g
155g
8.5kgs

1.7kgs

50mah *2

500mah

1.5H for ear buds, 2h for charge case
50-15Khz

Silicon microphone

-42db +/- 3db

20hz-20khz

-40C - +80C

Bluetooth 5



