



## Volume to 11

Boompods work & play true wireless earbuds with integrated volume control. Instant pair and connect with Bluetooth 5 giving a solid connection without breakout and a lengthy 5 hour play time on one charge. Water resistant to IPX6 standard.

Packaged in its own magnetic holding travel case that will extend the playtime up to 20 hours.



















## **Technical Specifications**

•	Product Name	BOOMBUDS X	•	Battery	50mah *2
•	Туре	TWS Bluetooth earbuds	•	Case battery	500mah
•	Colours	ICE BLUE/ GREY, BLACK/GREY	•	Charge time	1.5H for ear buds, 2h for charge case
•	Compatibility	BLUETOOTH devices with Bluetooth 5 or lower version	•	frequency range	50-15Khz
•	Warranty	12 months	•	Microphone Type	Silicon microphone
•	IPX Rating	IPX6	•	Sensitivity	-42db +/- 3db
•	Play Time	4H (up to 20hrs with case	•	Microphone frequency range	20hz-20khz
•	Features	Play music, track skip, microphone, volume control, voice assistant, EQ option	•	Operating temperature	-40C - +80C
•	Cables	USB-A to micro USB charge cable	•	Bluetooth	Bluetooth 5

## **Ordering Shipping Details**

	EAN-13 Number	Product Description	Item Code
•	5081304398036	Boombuds X Graphite	BBXGRA
•	5081304398043	Boombuds X Blue	BBXBLU

Dimensions (mm)	WEIGHT			
• Single Unit (H x W x D)	5mm	79mm	34mm	48g
• Single Unit Boxed (H x W x D)	188mm	130mm	50mm	155g
• Outer Carton (H x W x D)	580	310	430	8.5kgs
Inner Carton	200	280	150	1.7kgs

- Inner carton Qty 5
- Master Carton Qty 40